CODE DISPLAY # PRICE
CAS02409607 CAS095 $14.15
CAS02412807 CAS096 $16.05
CAS02416007 CAS097 $16.40
CAS02422407 CAS098 $19.45
CAS02428807 CAS099 $23.50
CAS02435207 CAS100 $27.05
CAS02441607 CAS101 $29.45
CAS02448007 CAS102 $34.20
CAS02454407 CAS103 $39.45
CAS02460807 CAS104 $43.60
CAS02470407 CAS105 $49.60
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  |  PRICES INCLUDE GST
DESCRIPTION
TUBULAR 96mm Handle Satin Stainless Steel
TUBULAR 128mm Handle Satin Stainless Steel
TUBULAR 160mm Handle Satin Stainless Steel
TUBULAR 224mm Handle Satin Stainless Steel
TUBULAR 288mm Handle Satin Stainless Steel
TUBULAR 352mm Handle Satin Stainless Steel
TUBULAR 416mm Handle Satin Stainless Steel
TUBULAR 480mm Handle Satin Stainless Steel
TUBULAR 544mm Handle Satin Stainless Steel
TUBULAR 608mm Handle Satin Stainless Steel
TUBULAR 704mm Handle Satin Stainless Steel
GALVIN HARDWARE - HEAD OFFICE
P (08) 9446 6333  |  E hardware@galvinhw.com.au  |  W www.galvinhw.com.au
TUBULAR
Satin Stainless Steel